000523 9550901
L2v8-
00°002- Aousiedsueny
06'8E4S5
LT¥eE0L
SSLL LL°968
GELTLS 05'.e9 10’8255
¥e'66L SELTL'S  SSTLL- 00'62C €1°2058'L 000 oL'ssy 00089t 9lL'ivl 00054 L1508
000 L2'8s- 148G junoooe abejsod
00'0
000
000
000
00052 00°052 el oo 9SNOUPOOM dY
oz'ie 0Z'Le sjueid /sqng  qn|) Buuepieo yoises
89Y |9'F SluBtUYSaOY uoje|Bu| N
00'¢ 00’6 xeL OMWH
6¥'L v6'vt stLE 181/ Kreuonels SN
969 [-TRIN 4 08've l10JAeg SNY
0008 00°06 sBunsaly wAD3
05'20€ 05'L08 seBepm uoaiBul N
LZv8 L2v8 safem Aouaredsuri) uolR(Bul N
0Z'66 0Z'S6 B0UBJINSU| JOMOW PIT puBjOd 8SNOUNOBIS
L8 00'6S £8'6Y J8UUERDS PHOM Dd
9lL'el 9GSz 08’89t sJajueld UNYNOIUOH IsAylewy
0005 000 0008 uoneuoq SUOIT 8LJOYXY JO BIS|
gZ'6eT ST'SET @0IUBS sJamolWumeTadioyunog
co'ogL 00°001L uoneuoq D0dyoiseq
09°€E 09'ee sbeisog uoje|Bul N
0o'sy 00'Sy s)|ed SJ8YDYr Jed
0E¥ 815 8y LY SluoWIUSeL Y uolelBul N
00052 00052 B oI umosg |
00052 00052 wesd oo usiem W
8€'€s 9z'02¢e 88'992 sseB \Ig N
00°0¢ 00°0¢ uoneuop |esdde Addog 1gy
00°894 0089l ssBID follea N
05°LE¥ 05 LEY sofepm uoe|Bul N
00°00T 00°00¢ seBem Aouguedsues) uoieBul N
el 4 o0y xel DUNWH
00's 00's oujoe|eqyeq amolD © JN
00'sy ook 14 xe} DHAH
00261 00261 SSBID Aalleg N
8T'LL 8929 or'es 82140 HUSOIN SNY
08'L 08'L abeisod SETLIEN]
00’8 on'sy 00°0r 8lis puod Aesdg P 0D 9 Iyweg dH
9L 9.8 abeisog uole|Bul N
00'vS 00'vS xe DUAWH
slo}:1%4 00’912 SSBID) Asjeg N
00'sL 00'sL Hpne teweju; uews(od 3
oo'osz 00052 welb ool Yyoises jo spusly
00881 00'88L @ouBINSU| 00 'F SWRD
00052 00°05¢ wesd ooy weyeJBy
oo'es 00's8 sliedoy siamotiumen adioyiunog
000 pej|eduED
19'642 19'6LZ diysiequap YOTINY3
00'62 00'0SL 00'sZH NS 12l UoisIp
00'ze 00'ze xe) ONWH
[elo):T40 00821 $SRJD Kajeg N
FLI jeJOol used  suojeuop edceds |euowew  uesB i@ souryi suewAed  e|D ujupe 9 wdwAed jo sJeNoNied WOYp oL
sdweg uado TYN  weBoIdiN LS

oo
Lo
3]
800
900
900
800
900
900
900
900
900

LOLPSELY

ndiedsay

£.8001
248001
693001
898001
128001
148001
048004
198001
298004
998001
598001
$98001
£9800L
298001
198001
098001
658001
858001
258001
958001
558004
58001
£58001
258001
258004
18001
058001
6¥800L
8¥R2001
L¥800L
S¥800L
SP800L
#8001
£¥8001L
TPBOOL
LP800L
08001
628001
8ER00L
2€800L
9£8004
§€8001
¥€8001
£€800¢
2€8001

ou

Jew
a9

das
Bne
inf
unf
Kaus
ide

158481

810Z/e0/2L
810Z/E0/Z1
8102/E0/21
8L0Z/R0/TL
8L02/20/Z1
8L0Z/€0/2L
BLOZ/EO/ZL
BLOZ/E0/CL
BLOZ/EOZL
8102/e0/TL
80Z/1L0/5)
BLOZ/LO/EL
8402/L0/80
810Z/10/80
BL0OZ/1L0/80
B10Z/1L0/80
BL0OZ/10/80
810Z/10/80
LIQZILLIEY
LI0Z/LLIEL
LIOZ/LLIEL
L1021 gL
LIQZILLIEL
LI02/LLIEL
LI0Z/LLIEL
LI0Z/LLIEL
L102/80/LL
LL02/60/L1
LEOZ/60/L)
2102/60/1)
210T/60/1)
£102/20/01
L10T/L0/01
L1021L0/01
L10Z/L0i0L
L102/20/0)
L102/50/80
£10250/80
L10Z/50/80
L10z/50/80
4102/50/80
£102/50/80
£102/50/80
L10Z/50/80
L10Z/50/80

ajeq




Y
)_

PELE Z1'026 Lsogs

00°000L  00°Q00L- SJOJSUBI]

SS'hL- GE'L2LG- sjuaied
saBepn
S5 0TS 880 s1d1ev8y
6E°Ey 6'90% €9'6LLL 49
180d yueg usodeq
ysen
jeA jejol used suoneuop eoedg  |euowel

sdweig usdQ

Zl'oze

00'as2-

88’y
00's-
LL16e-
00°004-
00°0%-

L8012

e g sou Yl siuewhed 3Bl ujwpe

OTYN WeBoIW  iELS

£4800} S/O
69900} S/0O
89800} S/O
298001 S/O
19800} S/O
618001 SUOI BUWOYXY JeB A ABId

uewalels yueg

o8y yueg

FLt] uewAhed jo sJenoed

LP'L6P-

08'8EL8

A 24

141

0L'ssy
00'00S
00'viT
00'92ve
880

woymol ou

sjuawieg
ndiessy dx3 g ouj
PUNBY 1BA L) ABW L€

2N

punjey xe)
Asuesedsuen 2| ke Lg
juesB osony 2L des 00
wesBidedaud /) udy 5T
deosud /) 4dy 52

a18Q




Eastoft PC

Date

BIF
27/104/2017
27/04/2017
08/05/2017
09/05/2017
09/05/2017
09/05/2017
09/05/2017
09/05/2017
02/04/2017
01/05/2017
03/07/2017
11/07/2017
10/07/2017
11/07/2017
17/07/2017
02/09/2017
02/09/2017
12/09/2017
06/11/2017
14/11/2017
14/11/2017
14/11/2017
14/11/2017
14/11/2017
14/11/2017
07/08/2017
11/08/2017
01/01/2018
08/01/2018
13/01/2018
13/01/2018
20/01/2018
23/01/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
13/03/2018
28/01/2018
02/02/2018
13/03/2018

Cash Account

Year ended 5 April 2018

2nd 1st
Who Rec'vd Other Class Class Total
43.39
HMRC vat 0.55 42.84
Pwalker cheque 0.55 42.29
ERNLLCA 0.55 41.74
HMRC 0.55 41.19
Vision 0.55 40.64
Scunthorpelawmowers 0.55 40.09
Came&Co 0.55 39.54
Friendsofeastoftschool 0.55 38.99
Planningagenda 5.20 33.79
agenda 4.40 29.39
agenda 4.40 24.99
HMRC 0.55 24 .44
postage -5.76 30.20
Drimington 0.55 29.65
Planningagenda 4.40 2525
agendax8 4.48 20.77
hsbe 0.65 20.12
hmrc 0.56 19.56
agendax? 3.92 15.64
Tbrown 0.56 15.08
Mwalsh 0.56 14.52
RBL 0.56 13.96
NLC 0.56 13.40
HMRC 0.56 12.84
Ongo 0.56 12.28
notice 4.48 7.80
postage -7.80 15.60
agendax? 3.92 11.68
postage -33.60 45.28
Scunthorpelawmowers 0.56 44.72
Rburke 0.56 44.16
AmethystHorticulture 0.56 43.60
HSBC 0.56 43.04
NLCacceptance 0.56 42.48
agenda x6 3.36 39.12
HSBC 0.56 38.56
APWoodhouse 0.56 38.00
Hgraham 0.56 37.44
HMRC 0.56 36.88
TBarkerPCC 0.56 36.32
planningagendax6 3.36 32.96
Stackyard 0.56 32.40
SueKent 0.56 31.84
31.84
31.84
31.84
31.84
31.84
31.84
-47.16 0.00 52.86 5.85
11.55 58.71
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